

MADE IN GREAT BRITAIN BY THE WRIGLEY COMPANY PTY LTD
Michigan Ave Asquith N.S.W. 2077

HUBBA BUBBA ORIGINAL
 Sugar, Gum Base, Wheat Glucose Syrup, Food Acid 330, Humectant 422, Flavour, Emulsifier (322, From Soy), Sweeteners (950, 951), Colour 133, Antioxidant 320.

BEST BEFORE: 27/5/2020

NUTRITION INFORMATION Serving Size 7G

	PER SERVE	PER 100GM
Energy	89kJ	1272kJ
Protein	0g	0g
Fat-Total	0g	0g
- Saturated	0g	0g
Carbohydrate	5g	74g
- Sugars	5g	74g
Sodium	0mg	< 5mg

HUBBA BUBBA STRAWBERRY
 Sugar, Gum Base, Corn Syrup, Food Acids (330,296), Humectant 422, Flavour, Emulsifier (322, From Soy), Colours (129,133,104), Antioxidant 320.

BEST BEFORE: 29/5/2020

NUTRITION INFORMATION Serving Size 7G

	PER SERVE	PER 100GM
Energy	86kJ	1224kJ
Protein	0g	0g
Fat-Total	0g	0g
- Saturated	0g	0g
Carbohydrate	5g	74g
- Sugars	5g	72g
Sodium	0mg	< 5mg

HUBBA BUBBA GRAPE
 Sugar, Gum Base, Corn Syrup, Food Acids (330,296), Humectant 422, Flavour, Emulsifier (322, From Soy), Colours (129,133,104), Antioxidant 320.

BEST BEFORE: 29/5/2020

NUTRITION INFORMATION Serving Size 7G

	PER SERVE	PER 100GM
Energy	86kJ	1224kJ
Protein	0g	0g
Fat-Total	0g	0g
- Saturated	0g	0g
Carbohydrate	5g	74g
- Sugars	5g	72g
Sodium	0mg	< 5mg

IMPORTED BY: ALL-FECT DISTRIBUTORS
 31-33 PARRAMATTA ROAD, LIDCOMBE NSW 214

GHOST DROPS CANDY Product of Korea
 Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Citric Acid, Artificial Flavours
 Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Citric Acid, Flavour, Artificial Colours E129, E102, E133

BEST BEFORE: 3/3/2021

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
 SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 1 SERVING SIZE: 4.5G

	PER SERVE	PER 100GM
Energy	74.3kJ	1652.82kJ
Protein	0.0027g	0.0g
Fat Saturated	0.0g	0.0g
Carbohydrate	4.4g	97.4g
Sugars	3.97g	88.26g
Sugar	7.5g	55.8g

IMPORTED BY: FUNTASTIC LIMITED
 SUITE 2.01, 315 FERNTREE GULLY RD
 MOUNT WAVERLEY VIC 3149

MINI FIZZER CREAM SODA Product of South Africa
 Corn glucose syrup, sugar, water, vegetable oil, acidity regulators (330, 296, 500), egg albumen, emulsifier (471), soy protein, flavour, colours (104, 142), Product contains egg and soy.
 May contain traces of peanuts.

BEST BEFORE: 16/5/2020

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
 SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 100 SERVING SIZE: 7.4G

	PER SERVE	PER 100GM
Energy	110kJ	1485kJ
Protein	<0.1g	0.2g
Fat Total	0.3g	3.4g
Saturated Fat	0.2g	3.2g
Carbohydrate	6.4g	86.0g
Sugars Total	6.2mg	83.6g
Sodium	44mg	599mg

MINI FIZZER BLUE BUZZ Product of South Africa
 Corn glucose syrup, sugar, water, vegetable oil, acidity regulators (330, 500), egg albumin, emulsifier (471), soy protein, flavour, colour (E133), Product contains egg and soy.
 May contain traces of peanuts.

BEST BEFORE: 20/6/2020

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
 SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 100 SERVING SIZE: 7.4G

	PER SERVE	PER 100GM
Energy	110kJ	1485kJ
Protein	<0.1g	0.2g
Fat Total	0.3g	3.4g
Saturated Fat	0.2g	3.2g
Carbohydrate	6.4g	86.0g
Sugars Total	6.2mg	83.6g
Sodium	44mg	599mg

MINI FIZZER STRAWBERRY Product of South Africa
 Corn glucose syrup, sugar, water, vegetable oil, acidity regulators (330, 296, 500), egg albumin, emulsifier (471), soy protein, flavour, colour (122), Product contains egg and soy.
 May contain traces of peanuts.

BEST BEFORE: 30/6/2020

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
 SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 100 SERVING SIZE: 7.4G

	PER SERVE	PER 100GM
Energy	110kJ	1485kJ
Protein	<0.1g	0.2g
Fat Total	0.3g	3.4g
Saturated Fat	0.2g	3.2g
Carbohydrate	6.4g	86.0g
Sugars Total	6.2mg	83.6g
Sodium	44mg	599mg

IMPORTED BY: A.I.T. PTY LTD
 35 Enterprise Circuit
 Prestons NSW 2170

SAM BLUE POPS Product of Brazil
 Sugar, Corn Syrup, Gum Base, E-330, Flavours, Colours (E-129, E-102, E-133)

BEST BEFORE: 1/8/2020

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
 SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 1 SERVING SIZE: 12G

	PER SERVE	PER 100GM
Energy	167kJ	1650kJ
Protein	0g	0g
Fat Total	0g	0g
Fat Saturated	0g	0g
Carbohydrate	10g	83g
Sugar	8g	81g
Sodium	0mg	0mg

MEGA MOUTH POPS Product of Brazil
 Sugar, Corn Syrup, Gum Base, Citric Acid (E-330), Artificial and natural colours (E129, E102, E110, E133)

BEST BEFORE: 24/7/2020

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
 SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 50 SERVING SIZE: 28G

	PER SERVE	PER 100GM
Energy	378kJ	1473kJ
Protein	0g	0g
Fat Total	0g	0g
Fat Saturated	0g	0g
Carbohydrate	23g	88g
Sugar	21g	86g
Sodium	0mg	0mg

IMPORTED BY: A.I.T. PTY LTD
 35 Enterprise Circuit, Prestons NSW 2170

ASSORTED TNT SUPER SOUR CANDY Product of Brazil
 Corn Syrup, Sugar, Corn Starch, Acidity Regulators(330,325) Palm Oil, Emulsifiers(471,322, Soy) Artificial Flavours, Stabilisers(440) Artificial Colours(133,129,110,102)

BEST BEFORE: 8/7/2020

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
 SERVINGS PER SERVE: 1 SERVING SIZE: 4.5G

	PER SERVE	PER 100GM
Energy	73kJ	1610kJ
Protein	0.0g	0.0g
Fat, Total	0.2g	3.8g
- Saturated	0.0g	0.9g
Carbohydrate	4.0g	89g
- Sugars	3.8g	85g
Sodium	2mg	43mg

FRUIT PUNCH CHEW 7.5G Made in Pakistan
 Corn Syrup, Sugar, Dextrose, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil, Maize Starch, Food Acid (330), Gelatin, Flavours, Soy Protein, Emulsifiers (322, 471) & Colours (102, 110, 129, 133)

BEST BEFORE: 25/7/2020

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
 SERVINGS PER SERVE: 4 SERVING SIZE: 30G

	PER SERVE	PER 100GM
Energy	465kJ	1500kJ
Protein	0.1g	0.5g
Fat, Total	0.9g	3.0g
- Saturated	0.4g	1.5g
Carbohydrate	24.9g	83.2g
- Sugars	18.3g	61.0g
Sodium	34.8mg	116mg

IMPORTED BY: UNIVERSAL CANDY
 UNIT 9/22 BEAUMONT ROAD
 MT KURUNG-GAI NSW 2081

ZAPPO DROPS Product of Korea
 Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Citric Acid, Flavours, Colours (129,102,103)

BEST BEFORE: 15/1/2021

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
 SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 1 SERVING SIZE: 4G

	PER SERVE	PER 100GM
Energy	66kJ	1650kJ
Protein	0.1g	0.1g
Fat Total	0.1g	0.1g
Saturated Fat	0.1g	0.1g
Carbohydrate	3.9g	97.4g
Sugar	3.5g	88.3g
Sodium	1mg	20mg

15GM SHERBET BOTTLES Product of China
 Sugar, Corn Syrup, Lactose (Milk), Food Acid (296), Cocoa Butter, Flavours, Propellant (290), Emulsifiers (322,475) Salt, Colours (129,133,102)

BEST BEFORE: 31/8/2020

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
 SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 1 SERVING SIZE: 2.5G

	PER SERVE	PER 100GM
Energy	45.45kJ	1818kJ
Protein	0.001g	0.054g
Fat Total	0.186g	7.43g
Fat Saturated	0.184g	7.37g
Carbohydrate	2.268g	90.72g
Sugar	1.979g	79.15g
Sodium	1.465mg	18.6mg

LOTSAS POPS Made in Pakistan
 Sugar, Corn Syrup, Citric Acid 330, Malic Acid 296, Vegetable Fat, Artificial Flavours Apple, Blueberry, Grape, Strawberry, Tutti Frutti, Artificial Colours (102, 110, 122, 129, 133)

BEST BEFORE: 25/7/2021

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
 SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 1 SERVING SIZE: 10G

	PER SERVE	PER 100GM
Energy	152kJ	1520kJ
Protein	0.0g	0.0g
Fat Total	0.1g	1.2g
Fat Saturated	0.1g	1.2g
Carbohydrate	8.7g	86.8g
Sugar	6.8g	67.6g
Sodium	7.0mg	70.0mg

ASSORTED FRUITY CHEWS Product of Pakistan
 Sugar, Corn Syrup, Corn Starch, Dextrose, Vegetable Fat, Citric Acid (330), Milk Protein, Emulsifiers (Glycerol Monostearate (471), Artificial Flavour Apple, Blueberry, Strawberry & Artificial Colour (102, 129, 133)

BEST BEFORE: 1/8/2020

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
 SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 1 SERVING SIZE: 3G

	PER SERVE	PER 100GM
Energy	37kJ	1570kJ
Protein	0.0g	0.0g
Fat Total	0.1g	4.6g
Fat Saturated	0.1mg	2.2g
Carbohydrate	2.5g	82.3g
Sugar	1.8g	59.2g
Sodium	2mg	75mg

IMPORTED BY: CONFECTIONERY TRADING PTY.
 5 EPIC PLACE, WILLAWOOD NSW 2163

SMALL RAINBOW POPS Product of Brazil
 Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Citric Acid, Artificial and Natural Flavours, Artificial Colours, FD&C yellow #5, (E102) blue #1 (E133), red #40 (E129)

BEST BEFORE: 1/3/2021

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
 SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 1 SERVING SIZE: 8G

	PER SERVE	PER 100GM
Energy	135kJ	1667kJ
Protein	0g	0g
Fat Total	0g	0g
Fat Saturated	0g	0g
Carbohydrate	8g	99g
Sugar	6g	72g
Sodium	0.5mg	6mg
Calcium	0.4mg	5mg

SWIZZELS GIANT LOVE HEARTS Product of U.K.
 Ingredients: Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Malic Acid; Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium Stearate, Anti Caking Agent, Magnesium Carbonate, Flavourings, Colours: 141, 160c, 161b, 162, 163.

BEST BEFORE: 31/12/2020

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
 SERVINGS PER SERVE: 1 SERVING SIZE: 40G

	PER SERVE	PER 100GM
Energy	666kJ	1664kJ
Protein	0.0g	0.1g
Fat Total	1.2g	3.1g
Saturated Fat	1.2g	3.1g
Carbohydrate	35.0g	87.5g
Sugars	34.2g	85.5g
Sodium	0.3mg	0.8mg



39-45 Swann Drive, Derrimut, Victoria, 3030
(03) 9369 9929 - www.showbags.com.au

SWIZZELS GIANT FIZZER

Product of U.K.

Ingredients: Sugar, Acidity Regulator, Malic Acid, Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium Stearate, Anti Caking Agent, Magnesium Carbonate, Flavourings, Colours: 141, 160c, 161b, 163.

BEST BEFORE: 31/7/2020

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 1 SERVING SIZE: 40g

	PER SERVE	PER 100GM
Energy	666kJ	1664kJ
Protein	0.0g	0.1g
Fat Total	3.2g	3.1g
Saturated Fat	1.2g	3.1g
Carbohydrate	35.0g	87.6g
Sugars	42.8g	85.6g
Sodium	0.8mg	2.1mg

SWIZZELS DOUBLE LOLLIE POP

Product of U.K.

Ingredients: Dextrose, Cornflour, Modified Starch, Acidity Regulator, Malic Acid, Magnesium Stearate, Flavourings, Colour E141, E160c, E161b, E163.

BEST BEFORE: 25/7/2020

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 1 SERVING SIZE: 8g

	PER SERVE	PER 100GM
Energy	196kJ	1700kJ
	32cal	1400cal
Protein	<0.1g	<0.1g
Fat Total	0.1g	1.2g
Saturated Fat	0.1g	1.2g
Carbohydrate	7.7g	96.2g
Sugars	7.3g	91.2g
Sodium	3.0mg	33.0mg
Salt	7.0mg	83.0mg

IMPORTED BY:**UNIVERSAL CANDY**

UNIT 9/22 BEAUMONT ROAD
MT KURING-GAI NSW 2081

WARHEADS SOUR CANDY

Product of Taiwan

Corn, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Food Acids (296, 330), Vegetable Gum (414), Antioxidant (300), Corn Starch, Vegetable Oil, Flavourings, Glazing Agent (903), Colours (102, 133, 129).

CAUTION: Eating multiple pieces at the same time or within short period may cause irritation to sensitive tongues and mouth.

BEST BEFORE: 20/7/2021

SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 1

SERVING SIZE: 3.2g

	PER SERVE	PER 100g
Energy	252 kJ	1680 kJ
Protein	<0.1 g	<0.1 g
Fat – Total	<0.1 g	<0.1 g
– Saturated	<0.1 g	<0.1 g
Carbohydrate	14.8 g	98.8 g
– Sugars	12.5 g	83.2 g
Sodium	10 mg	65 mg

WARHEADS SUPER SOUR SPRAY CANDY

Product of USA

20ml

Water, Sugar, Food Acid (330, 296, 270), Thickener (422), Flavour, Preservative (202), Colours (133, 129, 102).

BEST BEFORE: 1/5/2021

SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 1

SERVING SIZE: 20mL

	PER SERVE	PER 100g
Energy	115 kJ	574 kJ
Protein	<1 g	<1 g
Fat – Total	<1 g	<1 g
– Saturated	<1 g	<1 g
Carbohydrate	6.7 g	33.7 g
– Sugars	6.7 mg	33.7 g
Sodium	<5 mg	<5 mg

WARHEADS EXTREME SOUR MINI HARD CANDY

Product of Taiwan

Corn, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Food Acids (296, 330), Vegetable Gum (414), Corn Starch, Vegetable Oil, Flavourings, Glazing Agent (903), Colours (102, 133, 129)

CAUTION: eating multiple pieces at the same time or within short period may cause irritation to sensitive tongues and mouth.

BEST BEFORE: 15/10/2021

SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 1

SERVING SIZE: 4.9g

	PER SERVE	PER 100g
Energy	84 kJ	1680 kJ
Protein	<0.1 g	<0.1 g
Fat Total	<0.1 g	0.1 g
Saturated Fat	<0.1 g	<0.1 g
Carbohydrate	4.9 g	98.8 g
Sugars	4.2 mg	83.2 g
Sorbitol	0.7 g	98 g
Sodium	3 mg	<5 mg

WARHEADS SOUR JELLY BEANS

Made in Brazil

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Modified Corn Starch, Food Acid (Fumaric, Citric), Artificial Flavourings, Colours (102, 110, 129, 133).

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes Peanut, Milk, Wheat, Soy and Egg Products.

BEST BEFORE: 30/4/2021

SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 1

SERVING SIZE: 6G

	PER SERVE	PER 100g
Energy	89 kJ	1470 kJ
	21 Cal	350 Cal
Protein	0.0 g	0.0 g
Fat – Total	0.0 g	0.0 g
– Saturated	0.0 g	0.0 g
Carbohydrate	5.2 g	86.6 g
– Sugars	3.6 g	60.0 g
Sodium	1 mg	10 mg

WARHEADS SOUR PUCKER PACKS

Product of Mexico

Watermelon & Green Apple

Stick: Dextrose, Food Acids (Citric, Malic, Fumaric),

Maltodextrin, Anti Caking Agent (Magnesium Stearate, Oat Fibre, Calcium Phosphate, Magnesium Carbonate, Magnesium Phosphate, Sodium Carbonate), Artificial Flavourings, Colour (133), Sucralose.

Powder: Dextrose, Food Acids (Citric, Malic, Fumaric), Artificial Flavourings, Silicon Dioxide, Tricalcium Phosphate, Colours (129, 133), Sucralose.

Allergy Information: Manufactured in a facility that processes Soy.

Blue Raspberry & Cherry

Stick: Dextrose, Food Acids (Citric, Malic, Fumaric),

Maltodextrin, Anti Caking Agent (Magnesium Stearate, Oat Fibre, Calcium Phosphate, Magnesium Carbonate, Magnesium Phosphate, Sodium Carbonate), Artificial Flavourings, Colour (129), Sucralose.

Powder: Dextrose, Food Acids (Citric, Malic, Fumaric), Artificial Flavourings, Silicon Dioxide, Tricalcium Phosphate, Colours (102, 133), Sucralose.

Allergy Information: Manufactured in a facility that processes Soy.

BEST BEFORE: 12/5/2021

SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 1

SERVING SIZE: 8.4G

	PER SERVE	PER 100g
Energy	134 kJ	1600 kJ
	32 Cal	380 Cal
Protein	0.0 g	0.0 g
Fat – Total	0.0 g	0.0 g
– Saturated	0.0 g	0.0 g
Carbohydrate	8.0 g	95.2 g
– Sugars	8.0 g	95.2 g
Sodium	1 mg	10 mg

WARHEADS SOUR COLOSSALS

Product of Mexico

Dextrose, Food Acids (330, 296, 297), Maltodextrin, Emulsifier (470), Artificial Flavour, Anti Caking Agent, (Oat Fibre, 341, 504 343-500) Artificial Colours (102, 110, 133) Sucralose

Allergy Information: Manufactured in a facility that processes Soy.

BEST BEFORE: 14/6/2020

SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 1

SERVING SIZE: 6G

	PER SERVE	PER 100g
Energy	92 kJ	1530 kJ
	22 Cal	366 Cal
Protein	0.0 g	0.0 g
Fat – Total	0.0 g	0.0 g
– Saturated	0.0 g	0.0 g
Carbohydrate	5.4 g	90 g
– Sugars	4.0 g	66.7 g
Sodium	1 mg	10 mg

WARHEADS SOUR BUBBLEGUM POPS

Product of Brazil

Green Apple

Sugar, Corn Syrup, Gum Base, Food Acids (330, 300, 296),

Artificial Flavourings, Glycerine, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Colours

(102, 133).

Allergen Declaration: Contains Soy.

Watermelon

Sugar, Corn Syrup, Gum Base, Food Acids (330, 300, 296),

Artificial Flavourings, Glycerine, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Colour (129)

Allergen Declaration: Contains Soy.

Blue Raspberry

Sugar, Corn Syrup, Gum Base, Food Acids (330, 300, 296),

Artificial, Glycerine, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Colour (133).

Allergen Declaration: Contains Soy.

Cherry

Sugar, Corn Syrup, Gum Base, Food Acids (330, 300, 296),

Artificial Flavourings, Glycerine, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Colour (129).

Allergen Declaration: Contains Soy.

BEST BEFORE: 25/4/2021

SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 1

SERVING SIZE: 8G

	PER SERVE	PER 100g
Energy	126 kJ	1570 kJ
	30 Cal	375 Cal
Protein	0.0 g	0.0 g
Fat – Total	0.0 g	0.0 g
– Saturated	0.0 g	0.0 g
Carbohydrate	7.7 g	95.6 g
– Sugars	6.0 g	75.0 g
Sodium	20 mg	250 mg

WARHEADS DOUBLE DROPS 30ml

Made in China

Water, sugar, food acid (330, 296, 270), thickener (422),

Flavourings, preservative (202), colours (133, 129, 102).

BEST BEFORE: 18/10/2021

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 24

SERVING SIZE: 30ML

	PER SERVE	PER 100ML
Energy	172 kJ	574 kJ
Protein	<1 g	<1 g
Fat – Total	<1 g	<1 g
– Saturated	<1 g	<1 g
Carbohydrate	10.1 g	33.7 g
– Sugars	10.0 g	33.4 g
Sodium	<5 mg	<5 mg

IMPORTED BY:**STUART ALEXANDER & CO P/L**

LEVEL 3, 1-3 SMALL STREET ULTIMO NSW

CHUPA CHUP FACES

Product of China

Dextrose, Acidity Regulator (296, 330), Raising Agent (550), Anti Caking Agent (551), Flavour & Colour (102)

BEST BEFORE: 6/9/2021

SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 1

SERVING SIZE: 6G

	PER SERVE	PER 100g
Energy	99 kJ/23 Cal	1609 kJ
Protein	<0.0 g	<0.2 g
Fat – Total	<0.0 g	<0.0 g
– Saturated	<0.0 g	<0.0 g
Carbohydrate	5.8 g	96.1 g
– Sugars	4.6 g	76.8 g
Sodium	0 mg	0 mg

CHUPA MINI TONGUE PAINTERS

Product of Spain

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Acid (Citric, Malic, Lactic), Colours (Vegetable carbon, paprika oleoresins, carmines), Flavouring, Antioxidant (sodium ascorbate)

BEST BEFORE: 13/6/2020

SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 1

SERVING SIZE: 6G

	PER SERVE	PER 100g
Energy	99 kJ	1660 kJ
	24 Cal	397 Cal
Protein	0 g	0 g
Fat – Total	0 g	0 g
– Saturated	0 g	0 g
Carbohydrate	5.8 g	96.3 g
– Sugars	4.7 g	78.9 g
Sodium	<5 mg	<5 mg

CHUPA CREAMY LOLLIPOPS

Product of China

Ingredients: Glucose Syrup (Corn), Sugar, Whey Powder (milk product), Low Fat Milk Powder (milk product), Inulin, Mix Fruit Puree (Apple, Cherry, Raspberry, Pineapple, Lime, Lemon, Strawberry, Peach, Banana, Orange, Blueberry, Mango, Watermelon, Kiwi) (1.5%) Salt Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder Flavourings and Flavourings, Cocoa extract, Colours (Caramel 111, Circummin, Beet Red)

BEST BEFORE: 23/12/2020

SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 1

SERVING SIZE: 12G

	PER SERVE	PER 100g
Energy	192 kJ	1470 kJ
Protein	0.3 g	2.3 g
Fat – Total	0.03 g	0.2 g
– Saturated	0 g	0 g
Carbohydrate	17.3 g	95.9 g
– Sugars	14.4 g	80 g
Sodium	<5 mg	<5 mg



39-45 Swann Drive, Derrimut, Victoria, 3030
(03) 9369 9929 - www.showbags.com.au